
TOTAL 

GH₵

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 2,217.00 1,920.00 4,137.00

NURSING 3,121.00 2,823.00 5,944.00

NURSING TOP-UP 2,629.00 2,333.00 4,962.00

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP 3,184.00 2,888.00 6,072.00

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP TOP-UP 3,561.00 3,263.00 6,824.00

MIDWIFERY 3,137.00 2,840.00 5,977.00

COMPUTER SCIENCE 2,218.00 1,920.00 4,138.00

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 2,218.00 1,920.00 4,138.00

COMMUNICATION STUDIES 2,280.00 1,983.00 4,263.00

BA PLANNING AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT 2,249.00 1,951.00 4,200.00

B.Ed BASIC EDUCATION 2,088.00 1,791.00 3,879.00

B.Ed EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 2,088.00 1,791.00 3,879.00

BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION 1,714.00 1,417.00 3,131.00

BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION (SANDWICH) 1,714.00 1,417.00 3,131.00

MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT 2,868.00               3,070.00             5,938.00

MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 4,362.00               4,565.00             8,927.00

MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION 4,727.00               4,931.00             9,658.00

MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING 4,426.00 4,633.00 9,059.00

NB : POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS                                 

THIRD SEMESTER SHALL ATTRACT
GHANAIAN (GH₵)

MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT 1,370.00

MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE 1,991.00

MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION 2,275.00

MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING 2,096.00
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GHANAIAN STUDENTS' FEES

BBA

NURSING

 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR

MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION

MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING

TOTAL FEE FOR THE YEAR

1,611.00

2,228.00

1,896.00

BA PLANNING AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

B.Ed BASIC EDUCATION

B.Ed EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION

BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION

BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION (SANDWICH)

MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT

NURSING TOP-UP

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP

PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP TOP-UP

COMPUTER SCIENCE 1,575.00

1,575.00

1,654.00

1,632.00

MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

COMMUNICATION STUDIES

3,481.00

3,278.00

DEPARTMENT 1ST SEM. 2ND SEM.

DEPARTMENT 
US$

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' FEES

1,524.00

1,524.00

1,279.00

1,279.00

2,225.00

3,234.00

2,271.00

2,525.00

INTERNATIONAL USD $

518.00

768.00

823.00

812.00


