CHRISTIAN SERVICE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Admissions office 2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR GHANAIAN STUDENTS' FEES

GHANAIAN SIUDENIS FEES				
DEPARTMENT	1ST SEM.	2ND SEM.	TOTAL GH¢	
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	2,217.00	1,920.00	4,137.00	
NURSING	3,121.00	2,823.00	5,944.00	
NURSING TOP-UP	2,629.00	2,333.00	4,962.00	
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP	3,184.00	2,888.00	6,072.00	
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP TOP-UP	3,561.00	3,263.00	6,824.00	
MIDWIFERY	3,137.00	2,840.00	5,977.00	
COMPUTER SCIENCE	2,218.00	1,920.00	4,138.00	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	2,218.00	1,920.00	4,138.00	
COMMUNICATION STUDIES	2,280.00	1,983.00	4,263.00	
BA PLANNING AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	2,249.00	1,951.00	4,200.00	
B.Ed BASIC EDUCATION	2,088.00	1,791.00	3,879.00	
B.Ed EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	2,088.00	1,791.00	3,879.00	
BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION	1,714.00	1,417.00	3,131.00	
BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION (SANDWICH)	1,714.00	1,417.00	3,131.00	
MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT	2,868.00	3,070.00	5,938.00	
MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE	4,362.00	4,565.00	8,927.00	
MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION	4,727.00	4,931.00	9,658.00	
MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING	4,426.00	4,633.00	9,059.00	

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS' FEES		
DEPARTMENT	TOTAL FEE FOR THE YEAR US\$	
BBA	1,611.00	
NURSING	2,228.00	
NURSING TOP-UP	1,896.00	
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP	2,271.00	
PHYSICIAN ASSISTANTSHIP TOP-UP	2,525.00	
COMPUTER SCIENCE	1,575.00	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	1,575.00	
COMMUNICATION STUDIES	1,654.00	
BA PLANNING AND SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	1,632.00	
B.Ed BASIC EDUCATION	1,524.00	
B.Ed EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION	1,524.00	
BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION	1,279.00	
BA THEOLOGY WITH ADMINISTRATION (SANDWICH)	1,279.00	
MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT	2,225.00	
MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE	3,234.00	
MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION	3,481.00	
MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING	3,278.00	

NB: POSTGRADUATE STUDENTS THIRD SEMESTER SHALL ATTRACT	GHANAIAN (GH ¢)	INTERNATIONAL <u>USD</u> \$
MA CHRISTIAN MINISTRY WITH MANAGEMENT	1,370.00	518.00
MSc. ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE	1,991.00	768.00
MSc. MONITORING AND EVALUATION	2,275.00	823.00
MSc. CORPORATE PLANNING	2,096.00	812.00